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Table 1. Kinetic parameters obtained from
Lineweaver-Burk plots for native and oxidized

trypsin toward BANA at 25°C

Native trypsin ~ Oxidized trypsin

Km [mM]
Vmax [mM/ S]

2.64
6.09x10™*

1.01
3.14x10*
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